
Portarlington & St Leonards to Bellarine SC - D2

Departs Opposite Dylene Caravan Park 7.49am
The Esplanade & Grassy Point Rd 7.57am
Opposite St Leonards Hotel 8.09am
Leviens Rd facing Bluff Rd 8.12am
Spinnaker Dr & Mainsail Dr 8.14am
Murradoc and Leviens Rds 8.19am
Drysdale Shops Inbound 8.33am

Arrives Bellarine Secondary College Drysdale 8.40am

SPECIAL NOTES:

The times shown are the major time points of the trip. The bus services other stops in between unless
otherwise stated. A map of the full route is shown over page.



Page 1 of 3 Map – Trip 0485 D2



Page 2 of 3 Map – Trip 0485 D2



Page 3 of 3 Map – Trip 0485 D2


